REMOTE WORKING ALLOWANCE 5,000 5,000 5,000   

 BOOKS AND JOURNALS 3,000 3,000 3,000   

 PROFESSIONAL PURSUIT 15,000 15,000 15,000   

 CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE 5,300 5,300 5,300   

 GROSS EARNINGS 1,30,024 1,30,024   TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 21,596 

 NET PAY 1,08,428 
 (RUPEES ONE LAKH EIGHT THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY EIGHT ONLY)

SUMMARY OF TAX COMPUTATION AS PER NEW REGIME
GROSS SALARY (EXCL. REIMBURSEMENT) 15,60,288
ADD : PERQUISITES AND OTHER INCOME 32,590
LESS : EXEMPT REIMBURSEMENT 0
LESS : DEDUCTION U/s 10 0
LESS : DEDUCTION U/s 16 (STD.DEDUCTION ) 75,000
LESS :